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RHODE ISLAND 

 
PEACE DALE SHOOTING PRESERVE 
SOUTH KINGSTOWN, RI 
9/2/2017 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
45 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
CH JOHN RUSSO JR 92 
CH KURT ANDERSON 92 
M1 JASON WILKINS 91 
M2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 88 
M3 CHRIS SCHWARZER 87 
M3 JOHN K CARNEVALE 87 
AA1 WILLIAM C HARDING 85 
AA2 WRAY T LESSARD 82 
A1 MARC R PAPPAS 87 
A2 RONALD J FASULA 85 
A3 JAMES R RENTZ 76 
A3 MIKE JAYE 76 
B1 ART M TONUCCI 88 
B2 PAUL ENOS 86 
B3 G VINCENT SHARPS 82 
B3 MICHAEL KEENE 82 
C1 KEN FURCOLO 86 
C2 JOHN DEL GIGANTE 82 
C3 GARY BRYSON 78 
D1 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 82 
D2 CHRISTOPHER DUDLEY 75 
D2 THOMAS R KELLY - III 75 
E1 THOMAS GJELSVIK 81 
E2 MICHAEL E MAKSIMUK 74 
E3 CARL H WILSON 72 
SJCH THOMAS GJELSVIK 81 
SJRU LUKE ABBENANTE 65 
VTCH JOHN RUSSO JR 92 
VTCH KURT ANDERSON 92 
VT3 ART M TONUCCI 88 
SVCH RONALD J FASULA 85 
SVRU STEPHEN STODOLSKI 77 
SV3 MIKE JAYE 76 
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN 82 
LYRU CORALEE ENOS 74 
LY3 ANN HARDING 65 
SSCH JASEN JASENSKY 81 
SSRU VINCE SANTAGATA 16 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
CH DEVIN P ANDERSON 92 
M1 CHRIS SCHWARZER 90 
M2 KURT ANDERSON 83 
M3 ED DAVIES 81 
AA1 WILLIAM C HARDING 84 
AA2 WRAY T LESSARD 83 
AA3 DONALD E MAHAN 77 
A1 MIKE JAYE 86 
A2 MARK MCLEAN 85 
A3 MARC R PAPPAS 81 
B1 MICHAEL KEENE 85 
B2 PAUL ENOS 82 
B3 ANTHONY ROTONDO - JR 77 
C1 RJ MARTIN 79 
C2 CHRIS ZIBBIDEO 77 
C3 KEN FURCOLO 76 
D1 THOMAS R KELLY - III 75 
D2 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 72 
D3 JOHN J SAIA 72 
E1 THOMAS GJELSVIK 82 
E2 CARL H WILSON 78 

E3 MICHAEL B KOHUT 65 
SJCH THOMAS GJELSVIK 82 
VTCH CHRIS SCHWARZER 90 
VTRU WILLIAM C HARDING 84 
VT3 KURT ANDERSON 83 
SVCH MIKE JAYE 86 
SVRU DONALD E MAHAN 77 
SV3 THOMAS R KELLY - III 75 
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN 72 
LYRU ANN HARDING 65 
LY3 CORALEE ENOS 63 
SSCH JASEN JASENSKY 69 
SSRU VINCE SANTAGATA 19 
 
ADDIEVILLE EAST FARM 
MAPLEVILLE, RI 
9/10/2017 
RGS SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP 
48 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RGS 
SPORTING CLAYS CHAMPIONSHIP 
CH RYAN J HADFIELD 100 
SJCH AUGUST GOLDMAN 82 
SJRU JOHN R GAJ 76 
JRCH JOHN HAEHNEL - III 93 
JRRU CHRISTOPHER HUGHES 77 
VTCH BRIAN J OLIVIER 92 
VTRU LISA A MALONEY 90 
SVCH TONY FRAGOMENI 93 
SVRU DAVID E MICHNO 86 
LYCH LISA A MALONEY 90 
LYRU MICHELE A MARLAND 75 
SSCH BOB LEONARD 86 
SSRU TED SAPOZNIK - SR 84 
 
PEACE DALE SHOOTING PRESERVE 
SOUTH KINGSTOWN, RI 
9/30/2017 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
29 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
CH RANDALL A NADEAU 95 
M1 DEAN ANGLACE 94 
M2 JOHN K CARNEVALE 92 
M3 JEFFREY KRUL 89 
AA1 FRED S BOWMAN 78 
A1 MARC R PAPPAS 91 
A2 THOMAS J BRIGGS 89 
A3 MIKE JAYE 81 
B1 JOHN DEL GIGANTE 81 
B2 G VINCENT SHARPS 80 
B3 LAWRENCE W LEE - MD 78 
C1 GARY BRYSON 87 
C2 CHRIS ZIBBIDEO 85 
C3 KEN FURCOLO 84 
D1 THOMAS GJELSVIK 86 
D2 CHRISTOPHER DUDLEY 85 
D3 GEOFFREY R MORROW 82 
E1 WILLIAM C STUCHELL 89 
E2 STERNS BRIGGS 80 
E3 LUKE ABBENANTE 73 
SJCH THOMAS GJELSVIK 86 
SJRU LUKE ABBENANTE 73 
VTCH RANDALL A NADEAU 95 
VTRU BRIAN J OLIVIER 86 
VT3 KEN FURCOLO 84 
SVCH MIKE JAYE 81 
SVRU LAWRENCE W LEE - MD 78 
SV3 PETER DEBLASIO - MD 73 
 


